
 

1195   1br (15842 USD)

Location New Hampshire
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-631425-z

  Manchester, NH Unit avail. sept 1st in victorian multi-family 1BR 1BA565 Beacon St Apt #2,
Manchester, NH 03104$1,195/mo KEY FEATURES
Year Built: 1920
Sq Footage: 1584 sqft.
Bedrooms: 2 Beds
Bathrooms: 1 Bath
Parking: 2 Off street
Lease Duration: 1 Year (See Details Below)
Deposit: $1,195
Pets Policy: Dogs OK
Laundry: Shared
Property Type: Apartment

DESCRIPTIONManchester, NH. 3 family home unit #3 top floor vaulted cathedral cieling juccussi jet tub
available sept 1st . $1195/month. Heat(gas) and hot water(forced) included. 1BR 1BA. Eat in
kitchenstove, and fridge. Hardwood floors in formal dining room and living room. Wired for phone, high
speed internet, and cable in both bedrooms, living room, and kitchen. Non-working decorative fireplace.
Closet space and extra storage. Outdoor deck w/ yard area. 2 off street parking spaces. 2nd floor coin
operated laundry facilities available. Dogs under 10 pounds ok w/ breed restrictions. Landlord will be
responsible for lawn care and snow removal. Good credit needed. Good references needed. 1 year lease.
First and SD to move in.

RENTAL FEATURESLiving roomDining roomStorage spacePantryRange / OvenRefrigeratorBalcony,
Deck, or PatioYardPorchCable-readyHigh-speed internetWiredHardwood floorFireplaceCOMMUNITY
FEATURESOff-street parkingLEASE TERMSManchester, NH. 3 family home unit #2 available sept 1st .
$1195/month. Heat(gas) and hot water(forced) included. 1BR 1BA. Eat in kitchen w/ pantry, stove, and
fridge. 7'X10' bathroom w/vinyl flooring. Hardwood floors in formal dining room and living room. Wired for
phone, high speed internet, and cable in both bedrooms, living room, and kitchen. Non-working
decorative fireplace. Closet space and extra storage. Outdoor deck w/ yard area. 2 off street parking
spaces. 2nd floor coin operated laundry facilities available. Dogs under 10 pounds ok w/ breed
restrictions. Landlord will be responsible for lawn care and snow removal. Good credit needed. Good
references needed. 1 year lease. First and SD to move in.
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This property may be rented, sold, or pending as it is shown.
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